
Participant Name Email Date
1 CGraygor@pape‐dawson.com cgraygor@pape‐dawson.com 9/25/2020
2 Wesley Stanley wesley.stanley@parsons.com 9/25/2020
3 Vivek Chikyala ‐ Kenall, Inc Vivek.Chikyala@kenallinc.com 9/25/2020
4 Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com 9/25/2020
5 Arthur Champlin arthur.champlin@atkinsglobal.com 9/25/2020
6 Melanie Cleavelin mCleavelin@Halff.com 9/25/2020
7 Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley‐horn.com 9/25/2020
8 DCawthorne dcawthorne@aggengr.com 9/25/2020
9 Michael McMicken MMcMicken@bgeinc.com 9/25/2020
10 Greg Janes gjanes@pape‐dawson.com 9/25/2020
11 FrankYuan frank.yuan@woodplc.com 9/25/2020
12 Danny Kahler danny@bowmanengineers.com 9/25/2020
13 Dale.Routon daler@estinc.com 9/25/2020
14 Brent Jones bjones@hntb.com 9/25/2020
15 Josh Fulton josh.fulton@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
16 Paul Voiles ‐ Binkley & Barfield pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com 9/25/2020
17 Jason Septer ‐ Atkins Jason.Seper@atkinsglobal.com 9/25/2020
18 Tony.Arredondo@rsandh.com tony.arredondo@rsandh.com 9/25/2020
19 Mickey Marlow mmarlow@pape‐dawson.com 9/25/2020
20 Liz Metting Elizabeth.Metting@jacobs.com 9/25/2020
21 Thomas Lowe thomas.lowe@atkinsglobal.com 9/25/2020
22 Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tam‐cs.com 9/25/2020
23 Stanley Yin syin@tweinc.com 9/25/2020
24 Christopher Franco christopher.franco@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
25 Tracey Friggle Logan tfrigglelogan@hntb.com 9/25/2020
26 Scott Forbes wsforbes@garverusa.com 9/25/2020
27 Edward Sewell edward.sewell@aecom.com 9/25/2020
28 Moosa Saghian msaghian@ltraengineers.com 9/25/2020
29 David McBride david.mcbride@sam‐cs.biz 9/25/2020
30 l.ducas l.ducas@fugro.com 9/25/2020
31 Ivy Hafer ivy.hafer@jacobs.com 9/25/2020
32 Fabiola Dagrin fabiola@bowmanengineers.com 9/25/2020
33 Greg Vowels greg.vowels@freese.com 9/25/2020
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34 undefined undefined Paul.Alsina@hdrinc.com 9/25/2020
35 undefined undefined Paul.Alsina@hdrinc.com 9/25/2020
36 Chris Kuykendall ckuykendall@bgeinc.com 9/25/2020
37 magha magha@aghaengineering.com 9/25/2020
38 Christabel San Nicolas christabel.sannicolas@jacobs.com 9/25/2020
39 Matthew Craig MCraig@Halff.com 9/25/2020
40 Nancy Cline ncline@jmt.com 9/25/2020
41 kojo kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com 9/25/2020
42 EST Richardh@estinc.com 9/25/2020
43 Kwan Lam kwan.lam@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
44 Jason Sipes jason.sipes@atkinsglobal.com 9/25/2020
45 William Goodell bgoodell@alphatesting.com 9/25/2020
46 My Turner ‐ BGE mturner@bgeinc.com 9/25/2020
47 dleavell dleavell@bgeinc.com 9/25/2020
48 Chinh Phan Cphan@kysugroup.com 9/25/2020
49 Tony Bokaie tbokaie@jmt.com 9/25/2020
50 BrieVelarde brievelarde@beyondet.com 9/25/2020
51 ssalazar ssalazar@solarayengineering.com 9/25/2020
52 undefined undefined jstrachan@ge‐services.net 9/25/2020
53 Brent Long Brent.Long@Jacobs.com 9/25/2020
54 Ryan Smith rSmith@Halff.com 9/25/2020
55 Susan Nidam Susan.Nidam@hdrinc.com 9/25/2020
56 Sam Bohluli (C&M) sbohluli@candm‐associates.com 9/25/2020
57 Andrew Schimenti aSchimenti@Halff.com 9/25/2020
58 Dustin McKinney dmckinney@pape‐dawson.com 9/25/2020
59 Marcus Galvan marcus@foresightpes.com 9/25/2020
60 Mike Bostic mikeb@estinc.com 9/25/2020
61 Cheng Lok Hing ching@usaiai.org 9/25/2020
62 Corey Rogers corey.rogers@rsandh.com 9/25/2020
63 Belinda Pate belinda.pate@freese.com 9/25/2020
64 Osama osama.shahawy@arcadis.com 9/25/2020
65 Joseph Jancuska joseph.jancuska@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
66 nguyen.con nguyen.con@woodplc.com 9/25/2020
67 EST BrandonS@estinc.com 9/25/2020
68 Ken Lindsey ‐ MVE klindsey@mv‐engineering.com 9/25/2020



69 Luis Villamil lvillamil@dsenglabs.com 9/25/2020
70 Hank Amen hamen@haydenconsultants.com 9/25/2020
71 Scott Pettit spettit@hvj.com 9/25/2020
72 Gary Mitchell Gary.Mitchell@fugro.com 9/25/2020
73 kenny.krishnan kenny.krishnan@daarcorp.com 9/25/2020
74 Laria Felter laria.felter@dksassociates.com 9/25/2020
75 Will Barresi will.barresi@jacobs.com 9/25/2020
76 Shane Tully shane.tully@atkinsglobal.com 9/25/2020
77 Ben Torres/CDM Smith torresb@cdmsmith.com 9/25/2020
78 Bob Cochrane rcochrane@cpyi.com 9/25/2020
79 Matthew McLeod mmcleod@ndmce.com 9/25/2020
80 Tom Cincotta thomas.cincotta@woodplc.com 9/25/2020
81 Adrienne adrienne.williams@plcjv.com 9/25/2020
82 Nicole Roark nRoark@Halff.com 9/25/2020
83 Jackie Sartor jackie.sartor@freese.com 9/25/2020
84 Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com 9/25/2020
85 Ricky Moore ricky.moore@jacobs.com 9/25/2020
86 Greg Janes gjanes@pape‐dawson.com 9/25/2020
87 Steve smason@mas‐tek.com 9/25/2020
88 undefined undefined Paul.Alsina@hdrinc.com 9/25/2020
89 akarr akarr@lja.com 9/25/2020
90 Blake Axen baxen@bgeinc.com 9/25/2020
91 NeubertDF debbie.neubert@jacobs.com 9/25/2020
92 Al Al.Radaydeh@vrxglobal.com 9/25/2020
93 EJ Juanda (Raba Kistner, Inc) ejuanda@rkci.com 9/25/2020
94 EJ Juanda (Raba Kistner, Inc) ejuanda@rkci.com 9/25/2020
95 Alan Ainsworth alan.ainsworth@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
96 Alan Ainsworth alan.ainsworth@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
97 Joe Atwood jatwood@tnpinc.com 9/25/2020
98 Todd Becker todd.becker@daarcorp.com 9/25/2020
99 Mindy Sawyer mindy.sawyer@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
100 Ashton Strong ashton.strong@txdot.gov 9/25/2020
101 Rakhshanda Mahar rakhshanda.mahar@txdot.gov 9/25/2020


